Field Event
Discus

High Jump
Long Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Triple Jump

Track Event
100 m Dash

110 m Hurdles
200 m Dash
300 m Hurdles
400 m Dash
800 m Run
1600 m Run
3200 m Run

4 x 100 Relay

4 x 400 Relay

4 x 800 Relay

Name
Caiden Fredrick

Alstian Walker
Lexi Williams
Drew Klein
Caiden Fredrick
Alstian Walker

Name
Luke Davis

Elijah Hawkins
Wes Williams
Elijah Hawkins
Wes Williams
Thomas Taylor
Mark Nelson
Jake Ralston

B. Kelly, I. Inungaray
B. Radel, M. Burrus

S. Thon, K. Kasun
T. Taylor, D. Klein

X. Mallow, D. Hochstein
M. Langabee, C. Miser

Boys Titan Track & Field Records

(Updated, May 17th 2024)

Mark
199’ 77

6’ 8"

22° 9"

15° 7"

62’ 10.25”
46’ 2.5”

Time
10.67

14.83
21.58
38.85
49.04
1:56.36
4:19.58
9:22.91
42.60

3:23.15

7:51.01

T

Year
2023

2016
2010
2014
2023
2016

Year
2021

2015
2006
2016
2004
2015
2007
2017
2009

2014

2024



